Date

November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
November 6-9, 2011
December 4-5, 2011
December 4-5, 2011
December 4-5, 2011
December 4-5, 2011

Amount
$811.71
$376.10
$90.40
$145.77
$448.20
$19.20
$20.00

Linda Pauluik - Board of Directors Member

Expense Category
Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Meals

Travel - Accommodation
Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Meals

Travel - Taxi

Description

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

OHA Health Achieve

Generative Governance and Leadership Conference
Generative Governance and Leadership Conference
Generative Governance and Leadership Conference
Generative Governance and Leadership Conference



