Linda Pauluik - Board of Directors Member

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
November 6-9, 2011	\$811.71	Travel - Accommodation	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$376.10	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve
November 6-9, 2011	\$90.40	Travel - Meals	OHA Health Achieve
December 4-5, 2011	\$145.77	Travel - Accommodation	Generative Governance and Leadership Conference
December 4-5, 2011	\$448.20	Travel - Air Travel	Generative Governance and Leadership Conference
December 4-5, 2011	\$19.20	Travel - Meals	Generative Governance and Leadership Conference
December 4-5, 2011	\$20.00	Travel - Taxi	Generative Governance and Leadership Conference